
Filibjurnappet 2024-07-20

Klass Placering Namn Klubb Vikt i gr.

HS 1 Morgan Lindgren SFK Wasa 7756

2 Martin Larsson Jössefiskarna 2206

3 Christer Skau Jössefiskarna 1716

4 Pontus Jernberg Filipstad 481

HV 1 Håkan Toreld SFK Trekroken 2359

2 Anders Rotzén Tärnan Tidaholms SFK 1596

3 Lennart Grääs SFK Trekroken 1156

ÄHV 1 Bengt Olvenius SFK Wasa 2903

2 Åke Hallstensson Torsby SFK 1628

3 L-G Wadman SFK Wasa 1589

4 Ingemar Pettersson Torsby SFK 1483

5 Heikki Voutilainen Tärnan Tidaholms SFK 1465

6 Kent Svensson SFK Wasa 1455

7 Kenneth Danielsson SFK Wasa 1231

8 Bo Nilsson SFK Trekroken 1123

9 Göran Ohlsson SFK Aktiv 1059

10 Harry Rajala SFK Wasa 852

11 Lars-Erik Sundin SFK Wasa 754

12 Sture Larsson SFK Wasa 403

13 Kent Sjöberg SFK Wasa 331

14 Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa 306

DS 1 Ulrika Skau Jössefiskarna 1192

DV 1 Sylvia Jarmuszewski SFK Wasa 1421

ÄDV 1 Birgitta Engström Torsby SFK 1124

2 Marianne Sundin SFK Wasa 1116

3 Eva Olvenius SFK Wasa 378

YHJ 1 Oliver Jacobsson Filipstad 660

ÄHJ 1 Emil Nilsson Filipstad 557

Knatte 1 Theodor Malmqvist SFK Trekroken 1387

2 Jacob Ramsell Filipstad 218



Lagtävling
Placering Namn Vikt

1 Wasa

Morgan Lindgren 7756

Sylvia Jarmuszewski 1421

Morgan Rehn 306

9483

2 Jösses

Martin Larsson 2206

Christer Skau 1716

Ulrika Skau 1192

5114

3 Hett på nött

Håkan Toreld 2359

Lennart Grääs 1156

Bo Nilsson 1123

4638

4 EBK

Bengt Olvenius 2903

Kenneth Danielsson 1231

Eva Olvenius 378

4512

5 Sunne Maffian

Åke Hallstensson 1628

Ingemar Pettersson 1483

Birgitta Engström 1124

4235

6 Sura Nappar

L-G Wadman 1589

Kent Svensson 1455

Harry Rajala 852

3896

7 Tärnan Tidaholm

Anders Rotzén 1596

Heikki Voutilainen 1465

3061


